
How Your Money Comes In

£591,127 

£222,861 

£(21,747) £103,220 

Income

Membership

Travel Insurance Sales

Shop & Publications

Grants and Income from Partners

£992,208 

£(191,065)

£(210,016)

Membership Income Broken Down

Membership Subscriptions

Membership Costs

Insurance Costs

Our total income so far for 
2019 comes to £895,461



How We've Spent It

£748,651 

£75,861 
£40,239 

£32,928 

£28,644 

£19,154 

£15,794 

£15,524 

£14,564 

£13,721 

£13,411 

£13,240 

£9,765 

£6,173 
£1,675 
£307 

£58,292 

Expenditure Administration

Access

Competitions

Volunteer
Development
Training

Performance &
Excellence
Club Development

Heritage

Technical

Expeditions

Equity

Youth

UIAA & IFSC

Managing Our Land

Climbing Walls

£335,415 

£58,659 

£66,113 

£62,004 

£4,703 

£39,424 

£24,797 

£67,414 

£12,938 

£12,823 

£25,558 £38,803 

Administration Costs Broken Down

Salaries & Personnel

AGM & Area Meetings

Office Costs

Communications

Servicing & Repairs

Postage - General

Printing & Stationery

Marketing & Publicity

Finance & Consultancy

Bank and Credit Card Charges

IT

Depreciation

Total Expenditure for 2019 so far is 
£1,049,651.  To spend that much we've 
taken £154,190 from our reserves


